
Monday, August 27 Tuesday, August 28 Wednesday, August 29 Thursday, August 30 Friday, August 31
8:30-9:30 READ 106 & 115 8:30-9:30 READ- 101 & 109 8:30-9:30 READ- 205 8:30-9:30 EVACUATION DRILL 8:30-9:30
9:30-10:30 READ 202 9:30-10:30 READ- 201 9:30-10:30 READ- 204 9:30-10:30 9:30-10:30 MATH- 206
10:30-11:30 READ 104 & 105 10:30-11:30 READ-103 &107 11:00-12:00 LANG- 202 10:30-11:30 LANG- 104 & 105 10:30-11:30 MATH-202
11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30 11:40-12:40 11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30 MATH-205
1:00-2:00 READ 203 12:30-1:30 11:30-12:15

NO SCHOOL LABOR DAY Tuesday, September 4 Wednesday, September 5 Thursday, September 6 Friday, September 7
8:30-9:30 LANG- 101 & 109 8:30-9:30 8:30-9:30 8:30-9:30
9:40-10:40 LANG- 103 & 107 9:30-10:30 9:30-10:30 LANG- 106 & 115 9:30-10:30
11:15-12:15 LANG- 201 10:30-11:30 LANG-204 11:15-12:15
10:45-11:30 11:30-12:30 LANG- 205 10:45-11:30
11:30-12:30 LANG-206 11:30-12:15
1:00-2:00 LANG-203 1:00-2:00

Monday, September 10 Tuesday, September 11 Wednesday, September 12 (HALF-DAY) Thursday, September 13 Friday, September 14
8:30-9:30 MATH- 104 & 105 8:30-9:30 MATH- 101 & 109 8:30-9:30 MAKE-UP 8:30-9:30 MAKE-UP MAKE-UP
9:30-10:30 MATH- 106 & 115 9:30-10:30 MATH- 204 9:30-10:30 9:30-10:30
10:30-11:30 10:30-11:30 MATH- 103 & 107 10:30-11:30 10:30-11:30
11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30
1:00-2:00 MATH- 203 1:00-2:00 MATH- 201 1:00-2:00


